X1V Meostcoyorapoorvlii mypHup no niasanuio cpeou eemepanos cnopma "Becmep Macmepc"

A6GConOTHOE NEepBEeHCTBO, XXeHLMHbI

1 bBbabukoBa EneHa 1973  35-39 CnpyTt 2275
2 KanunHunHa TatbsHa 1966  45-49 Mperenb 2155
3 KonaguHa EneHa 1955  55-59 [Mperens 2144
4  MwuxaitnoBa Hatasbs 1948 60-64 Onumn 2073
5 boeBa HOnus 1969 40-44 Onumn 2036
6 [MocTHMkoBa Onbra 1975 35-39 Tpoika 2029
7 Kepgpoa Osnbra 1960 50-54 MocenpoH 1977
8 Pora AHTpa 1973  35-39 Kipsala 1829
9 BeptokuHa Onbra 1973  35-39 [Mperenb 1766
10 MuepnuwBunn EereHna 1978  30-34 Tpolika 1755
11 [dayTtoBa EneHa 1971 40-44 [perenb 1684
12 KwunuHa MapuHa 1963 45-49 Mperenb 1535
13 Cepepa EneHa 1966  45-49 Mperenb 1476
14 OpnoBa Mapusa 1963 45-49 Mperenb 1471
15 3aBbsnosa HatanbA 1965 45-49 Mperenb 1355
16 CabawHukoBa Hagexpa 1951  60-64 MMperenb 1325
17 [émuHa SnbBupa 1955 55-59 bes knyba 1307
18 HaymeHko EneHa 1955 55-59 Onmmn 1301
19 bBbaxypuHckaa HatanbAa 1957  55-59 Mperenb 1177
20 Twuxomuposa Onbra 1963 45-49 [perenb 1067
21 Endmmosa HOnus 1978 30-34 Bes knybéa 1059
22 TlneuynctoBa HaTanbs 1984  25-29 be3s knyba 1039
23 Bonkosa Mapraputa 1938 70-74 Hanape 938
24 KasepuHa Mapus 1979 30-34 Bes knyba 899
25 PomaHeHkoBa TaTbsiHa 1956  55-59 Mperenb 690
26 JlorsnHoBa TaTbAHa 1964  45-49 [Mperenb 589
27 Canosa Tamapa 1951 60-64 KatpaH 492
28 JlazapeBa Hatasiba 1956  55-59 Mperenb 229
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AGconoTHOE NepBeHCTBO, MY>XXUYUHbI

O30nuvHbL 3Aarap
MuHakoB Banepuii
OpbuaaHc Apocnas
Batuwies AnekcaHgp
BalwmakoB AnekcaHap
Mopeluka ApnaHgac
CMupHOB AnekcaHap

MenbHUKoB AnekcaHap

KapakuneB Cepreit
JleoHTbEB UnbA
KokapeB leTp
JlykbaAHOB Muxaun
TpywvH Banepuii
LLlep6akoB Anekcei
AHOUKMH Ceprei
Ywakos tOpwuii
Bonros Ceprein
Mamynesu4y BaneHTuH
KomapoB BukTtop
ExxkoB Bagum
BoposukoB ropb
[aHnneHkoB AHApen
Psi6oB Ceprel
Ocunos AnekcaHgp
ABaeeB Butanni
AkoBeHKO HOopui
KoBasnibuyk Oner
JaHnnos AnekcaHgp
lNonos BukTop
Cyxeukunin iBaH
BapabbilwkH AHApUC
TuxoHoB Bayecnas
UekyToB Bnagnmump
MapbsicoB Cepreit
JTtob6aBnH BukTop
NaBnos. NaBen
Kyapssues Cepreit
[ly6poBcknin Banepwi
Menunxos HOpwuii
BaHoB Banepwii
PycnHoB EBreHui

1959
1974
1981
1953
1946
1961
1968
1961
1968
1972
1985
1984
1982
1954
1956
1972
1978
1974
1958
1965
1964
1976
1959
1964
1949
1952
1966
1957
1953
1978
1973
1946
1967
1957
1966
1970
1972
1972
1967
1972
1969

50-54
35-39
30-34
55-59
65-69
50-54
40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44
25-29
25-29
30-34
55-59
55-59
40-44
30-34
35-39
50-54
45-49
45-49
35-39
50-54
45-49
60-64
60-64
45-49
55-59
55-59
30-34
35-39
65-69
45-49
55-59
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44

Kipsala
Pe3ekHe
Pe3ekHe

U-club

MocennoH
Takac
MNperenb
Tpolika
MNperenb
bes knyb6a
MocennoH
bes knyba
Be3s knyba
Yaitka
MNperenb
Mperenb
MNperenb
Bes knyba
Kipsala
MNperenb
be3 knyb6a
Be3s knyba
[Mperenb

Kipsala
Mperenb
MNperenb
MNperenb
LlyHamu
MNperenb

be3 knyb6a
Pe3ekHe
[Mperenb
MMperenb
Mperenb
MNperenb

Onnmn
Pe3ekHe
Pe3ekHe

be3 knyb6a
Pe3ekHe
Pe3ekHe

2574
2252
2207
2161
2076
1949
1938
1922
1901
1841
1827
1793
1735
1705
1652
1625
1608
1602
1587
1537
1535
1423
1421
1405
1369
1363
1344
1332
1325
1281
1271
1252
1246
1215
1198
1195
1157
1124
1065
1063
1053
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BorpaH JleoHapA
Xoawk AHOpei
Ko3biH4YeHKo bopuc
Lapnnos Mapart
BapaHoBcKkuii Muxann
HoBrkoB EBreHui
Epwos ropb

Mukyp AHApen
HukntnH Huknta
ABeTUCbSHL ApKaaunii
Kpblnos Hukonai
Nonos Muxaun
MaiikoB AHApeN
3arpebeHko Bnaancnas
LLlamapa Hukonai
3aBbsnoB Hukonai
CamcoHoB AnekcaHgp
BepeTiok Ceprei
Kabak AHTOH
Muxainos Anekce
OnpuHasieB Ceprei
[nyxoBueB Bnagummp
BeeaeHckunii Banepuii
KoBaneHko ropb
Konomoel, AnekcaHap
[ony6KoB EBreHuin

CVHUNBLHUKOB AnekcaHgp

ApvHAaK Momuunno

1960
1983
1947
1964
1959
1969
1958
1965
1979
1986
1972
1961
1962
1963
1975
1962
1985
1968
1986
1968
1963
1971
1955
1960
1955
1954
1963
1965

50-54
25-29
65-69
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
30-34
25-29
40-44
50-54
50-54
45-49
35-39
50-54
25-29
40-44
25-29
40-44
45-49
40-44
55-59
50-54
55-59
55-59
45-49
45-49

Yaitka
Pe3ekHe
bBes knyba
be3 knyb6a
Pe3ekHe
be3 knyb6a
MMperenb
Pe3ekHe
bes knyba
Be3s knyba
Pe3ekHe
bes knyba
Pe3ekHe
MocennoH
be3 knyb6a
MMperenb
Be3s knyba
bes knyba
Be3s knyba
Pe3ekHe
MNperenb
Bes knyba
bes knyba
Bes knyba
bes knyb6a
Be3s knyba
MMperenb
Be3s knyba

1043
1042
1038
1029
980
965
942
937
926
866
846
831
829
771
708
698
612
611
584
505
490
429
374
350
338
327
244
93
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